



2025 Carnival Prince & Princess Application Form

Na	me	
Address		
Telephone Number		
Date of Birth		
Sig	nature of Applicant	
*Ple	PARENT/GUARDI.	AN ACCEPTANCE AND APPROVAL TO THE TERMS & CONDITIONS OF THE 2025 PRINCE & PRINCESS SELECTION:
l,	, *Pa	arent/Guardian of can confirm that *he/she:
1. 2. 3. 4. 5.	Will be in year 4, 5 or 6 on Saturday 5th July 2025 Is a resident of *Doddington Village and/or attends the Lionel Walden School Will be in attendance at the School Disco at Lionel Walden School on Friday 28th february 2025, or submit an application via the form on the website Will have photographs taken for publicity purposes, which include the local press, Doddington Village Sports and Carnival Website, Facebook Page and Instagram feed and other local relevant publications. Will write a short paragraph on why they wanted to become the 2025 *Prince/Princess, including any hobbies, family life, schooling etc. and will return to Doddington Village Sports & Carnival Committee no later than Sunday 8th June 2025 for inclusion within 2025 Doddington Village Sports and Carnival Website, Facebook Page and Instagram feed, and other local relevant publications.	
6.	Will be included in the Carnival Procession and travel in the Carnival Prince and Princess Carriage or Vehicle	
7.	Will wear the Doddington Village Sports and Carnival Prince/Princess Sash and Crown/Tiara throughout the duration of the Carnival Procession, which will be provided by the Doddington Village Sports and Carnival Committee	
8.	Will Open/Start the first race of the Sports Afternoon on Saturday 5th July 2025 and will wear the Sash/ Crown/Tiara for publicity purposes	
9.	Will hold the title of Doddington Village Sports and Carnival *Prince/Princess for one year	
10.	 Will attend and conduct *himself/herself appropriately as ambassador of Doddington Village Sports and Carnival at relevant events throughout the year. 	
		npleted and returned on the evening or via info@doddingtoncarnival.co.uk